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Anlage
Kalthorststr. 51, 68307 Mannheim
T 0621-773868 info@skv-sandhofen.de

Sportwart/in
Leitz, Kevin
T 0176 24815490 kev.leitz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Aeckerle, Ralph
T 0172-5860737 r.aeckerle@web.de
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Herren 55 1

MF: Peter Wehe; T 0621 771117; G 0621 771117

info@peter-wehe.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schlenker, Uwe
Wehe, Peter

Kriebus, Klaus
Honig, Michael
Kaiser, Ingo

Hagen, Wolfgang (AUT gA)
Raureanu, Sorin
Krziwanie, Wolfgang
Wenzel, Waldemar
Ganz, Michael
Weiner, Mathias
Gebert, Stefan
Graze, Carsten
Keller, Siegmund
Mechnig-Diehl, Bernd
Rosinski, Klaus
Schamma, Bernhard
Winckler, Walter
Wolf, Markus
Herzfeld, Steffen
Delanck, Herbert

22 Santovito, Paolo (ITA gA)
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16301663
15901766
16856594
15402463
15701906
15601954
16752246
15102433
15851300
16252895
15302207
16652227
16051279
14702332
14902489
15501987
15402071
16452221
16353637
15658214
14702333
16992913
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